ASD LIGHTING CORP
LED OUTDOOR WALL SCONCE WIDE ACRYLIC WITH RGBW
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LWS27A-RGBW series
▶	DESIGN - LED OUTDOOR WALL SCONCE has a modern, multipurpose
design and a stylish look with efficient lighting. Durable housing resistant

English
LWS27A-RGBW series
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Product dimensions Weight Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight UPC GTIN 14
ASD-LWS27A-18D12SM-RGBW-BK 18" x 5-7/8" x 1-15/16" 5.1 lbs (2.3 kg) 2 21.3" x 7.9" x 8.3" 14.4 lbs 81012811939 10810128119396
ASD-LWS27A-24D18SM-RGBW-BK 24" x 5-7/8" x 1-13/16" 6.8 lbs (3.1 kg) 2 27.2" x 7.9" x 8.3" 15.0 lbs 81012811463 10810128114636
ASD-LWS27A-48D36SM-RGBW-BK 48" x 5-7/8" x 1-13/16" 13.7 lbs (6.2 kg) 1 51" x 3.9" x 8.1" 15.6 lbs 81012811464 -
ASD-LWS27A-72D40SM-RGBW-BK 72" x 5-7/8" x 2-1/16" 22.6 lbs(10.3kg) 1 75.79" x 4.33" x 8.46" 25.1 lbs 81019020092 -
STEP-BY-STEP GUIDE FOR ADDING NEW
DEVICES TO THE ASD SMART APP:
1.	Download the ASD SMART APP from the App Store (for IOS) or from the Google Play
Store (for Android) using the QR codes below.